SupplementaryTable1. Interactions between telomere length and mtDNA copy number on cognitive dysfunctiona and likelihood ratio test statistics to measure goodness of fit 
	Interaction test
	-2 log likelihood statistics

	Wald Chi-square statistics
	p-value
	Reduced modelb
	Full modelc
	p-value

	4.76
	0.03
	210.79
	206.48
	0.04


aA statistical analyses by linear regression with interaction term between telomere length and mtDNA copy number 
bA model without interaction term between telomere length and mtDNA copy number
cA model with interaction term between telomere length and mtDNA copy number
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